Coalition Membership Checklist

Please rate the participation of the following organizations in the areas of their importance
to the work of the coalition, the feasibility of getting them involved, and if they already
participate, the level of their involvement. A 1 indicates less and a 5 indicates most.

Government Importance Feasibility Involvement
Elected Official (national, state, and local) 12345 12345 12345
Mayor or City/County Council 12345 12345 12345
Substance Abuse Prevention and Treatment 12345 12345 12345
Department of Public Health 12345 12345 12345
Local Health Departments 12345 12345 12345
Community Health Clinics 12345 12345 12345
Department of Recreation 12345 12345 12345
Driver’s Licensing Agencies 12345 12345 12345
Public Works Department 12345 12345 12345
Armed Forces 12345 12345 12345

(Army, Navy, Air Force, Marines, Coast

Guard, National Guard and Reserve Units)
Other 12345 12345 12345
Law Enforcement Community Importance Feasibility Involvement
Chief’s Office 12345 12345 12345
Local and State Police/Sheriff’s Departments 12345 12345 12345

Alcohol Unit/Traffic Safety Unit

Community Relations/Affairs
Alcohol Beverage Control Agency/Dept 12345 12345 12345
Other 12345 12345 12345
Judicial Community Importance Feasibility Involvement
Prosecutors/County/City Attorneys 12345 12345 12345
Judges:

Juvenile Court Judges 12345 12345 12345
District/Adult Court Judges 12345 12345 12345

Juvenile Justice System 12345 12345 12345

Admission/Intake

Family/Parent Education Program

Probation
Probation and Parole (18 to 20 year olds) 12345 12345 12345
Other 12345 12345 12345
Education Importance Feasibility Involvement
Education (K-12)
School Superintendent(s) 12345 12345 12345
Principal 12345 12345 12345
Drug Free Schools Coordinators 12345 12345 12345
High Schools 12345 12345 12345
Middle & Junior High Schools 12345 12345 12345
PTA Organizations 12345 12345 12345
School Resource Officer 12345 12345 12345



Education Importance Feasibility Involvement
Colleges & Universities (if they are present in the community)

Administration

Student Affairs

Resident Managers
Substance Abuse Prevention
Judicial Review

Campus Police

Fraternities and Sororities
Other
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Health Care Community Import
Hospitals/Trauma Centers
Physicians
Pediatricians
Medical Associations
Nurses
Emergency Dept. Physicians & Nurses
Health Maintenance Organizations
Health Insurance Companies
Emergency Medical Technicians

And Paramedics
Other
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Businesses/Employers |
Businesses That Employ Underage Youth
Fast Food
Movie Theaters
Amusement Parks
Alcohol Industry
Bars
Restaurants
Liquor Stores
Beer Distributors
Liquor and Wine Wholesalers
Insurance Companies
Chambers of Commerce
Labor Unions
Local Major Employers
Arenas
Record and video stores
Media

ortance
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Television Stations
Radio Stations
Newspapers
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Youth & Youth Organizations I Fea
MADD YIA Groups

SADD Organizations

Boys & Girls Clubs

Boy Scouts/Girl Scouts

YMCA

4-H Clubs

Substance Abuse Prevention Groups
Religious Groups & Faith Organizations
Other
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Involvement
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
1234
1234

Feasibility
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345

Importance
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345

League of United Latin American
Countries (LULAC)
Other

Neighborhood Associations

Citizens

MADD Chapters

RID Chapters

National Urban League
NAACP

Civic Groups
Junior League

Kiwanis
Lions
Rotary
Other
Minority/Culturally Specific Organizations

Community
Faith Community
Citizen Activist Groups

Parent Groups
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